
HPS 2018-08-08 - Abstract Flowers Projected: Set Subject

No. Photographer Title Score Pos.
29 Alan Simm Conceptualized Cacti 25 1
16 Paddy Howes Wash of Colour 24 2
25 Izak van Niekerk You can't see the top from the bottom 24 3
3 Fiona Nell Springing to life 23
12 Nigel Mudge Spider 23
26 Izak van Niekerk Beauty of Namaqualand 23
31 Peter Dewar Floral Fantasy 23
2 Steve Trimby Flower girl 22
5 Wessel Wessels Cosmic Grip 22
14 Sonja Grunbauer kosmos 22
18 Steve Crane Threes 22
21 Nigel Mudge Rhapsody in Pink 22
30 Steve Trimby Pastel Petals 22
33 Ann Baret Standing tall 22
35 Chris Herselman The wave 22
36 Viv Harpur look into my magic ball 22
37 Mark Smeddle Blurred of Paradise 22
1 Denise Whiteford Every drop counts 21
7 Fiona Nell Colour Burst 21
8 Rachel Gemmell Where still waters flow 21
11 Viv Harpur nature's explosion 21
19 Karen van Antwerpen Pink Perfection 21
23 Denise Whiteford Dreaming 21
24 Helder Ferreira It's amazing 21
38 Nettie Warncke Freedom Awaits 21
39 Rachel Gemmell True Colours 21
4 Irmel Dunaiski Bromelien Wings 20
9 Peter Dewar Rosie Reverie 20
10 Roswitha Keller Abstract Flowers 20
13 Paddy Howes Soft Abstract 20
22 Marelize Wessels Bokeh 20
6 Ann Baret Fluidity 19
27 Chas Venter Lotus flower after the bloom 19
28 Irmel Dunaiski Replay 19
32 Marelize Wessels Burst 19
34 Roswitha Keller Abstract Flowers 19
15 Sonja Grunbauer sparks 18
20 Chas Venter Lichen macro 18
17 Marguerite Waite Dried 16



HPS 2018-08-08 - Abstract Flowers Projected: Open

No. Photographer Title Score Pos.
25 Sonja Grunbauer Escape 24 1
12 Wessel Wessels Blue Reflection 24 2
10 Neels Beyers Grass at sunrise 23 3
4 Izak van Niekerk Where are going to 22
9 David Damp Concrete and Glass Geometry 22
15 Neels Beyers Early morning 22
19 Karen van Antwerpen Bathtime 22
20 David Damp Bee Sunrise 22
22 Mark Smeddle Red Moon with Mars on Close Approach 22
23 Viv Harpur ... you make my heart sing, you make everything sing 22
1 Wessel Wessels Sunrise 21
3 Alan Simm Enchanting Elgin 21
5 Chris Herselman Cosmos 21
8 Steve Crane Six Dogs 21
17 Marelize Wessels Peaceful 21
21 Chas Venter The Monastery carpentry workshop 21
27 Steve Trimby Lourens River Sunset 21
32 Helder Ferreira The Witching Hour 21
6 Nettie Warncke End of Day 20
13 Mark Smeddle Harbour Lights 20
14 Peter Dewar Noorder Amstelkanal 20
28 Antenie Carstens Reaching Out 20
29 Denise Whiteford tipsy 20
30 Alan Simm Hiraeth 20
31 Nettie Warncke Take Off 20
2 Antenie Carstens Complain far away 19
7 Marguerite Waite Distillery at Work 19
24 Steve Crane Pond 19
26 Ann Baret Early morning wonder 19
33 Karen van Antwerpen Profile of a King 19
34 Paddy Howes Sadu 19
11 Fiona Nell Tripping the light gintastic 18
16 Roswitha Keller Monument Valley 18
18 Marguerite Waite Just Cruising 18



HPS 2018-08-08 - Abstract Flowers Prints: Set Subject

No. Photographer Title Score Pos.
2 Rachel Gemmell Virescent 25 1
1 Paddy Howes Blaze 23 2
4 Paddy Howes Curvy Shapes 21 3
3 Irmel Dunaiski Burning Aloes 21



HPS 2018-08-08 - Abstract Flowers Prints: Open

No. Photographer Title Score Pos.
5 Neels Beyers Gros Spitskoppe 23 1
3 Steve Trimby Southern Yellow Billed Hornbill 22 2
4 Neels Beyers Pontokberge 21 3
1 Steve Trimby Living Fossil 19
2 Paddy Howes Seeing Double 19


